
Thursday,  March   9th

Section 1

1



T.C. Location Kms
Crono

Kms
Liasion Total Time Average

Speed Hour 1st
1 Parking Torre Punta Portals 18:00
2 Calviá 9,85 9,85 00:15 39,40 18:15

Tc-A   "Calviá - Coll d´Estords" 9,42 00:03 18:18

3 Estellencs 31,39 40,81 01:10 34,98 19:28

Tc-B   "Estellencs - Andratx" 13,82 00:03 19:31

4 Puerto Portals - Fin Section 1 21,90 35,72 00:54 39,69 20:25
Puerto Portals - Fin Section 1 23,24 63,14 86,38

Parking Torre Punta Portals

Stages Kms.
Crono Kms. Liasion Total %

SS

S
ec

ti
on

 1

1

63,14

Thursday, March 9th

26,90

2

2 23,24

Section 1

86,38

S
ec

ti
on

 1

3

2



DE A Alta Baja Alta Baja
0,000 6,530 65 60 60 55
6,530 9,420 63 58 58 53

DE A Alta Baja Alta Baja
0,000 6,410 68 63 63 58
6,410 13,820 70 65 65 60

TC A
Calviá  - Col d´Estords MEDIA NORMAL MEDIA EXCEPCIONAL -5 km/h

TC B

AVERAGE SPEED - REGULARITY
Section 1 - Thursday, March 10th

Estellencs - Andratx MEDIA NORMAL MEDIA EXCEPCIONAL -5 km/h
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Section 1
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Distance 9,850
Time 0:15

Average 39,40

KM
TOTAL PARTIAL TO GO

0,000

Puerto Portals

0,00

1 0,000 9,850

2 0,060 9,790

3 0,150 9,640

4 0,230 9,410
Ma-1

5 0,440 8,970

INFORMATION

0,55

MILLES

0,27

Section 1

DISTANCE DIRECTION

Rally Clasico Isla Mallorca 2023

T.C. Tc A

0,440

0,880

0,04

0,13

0,060

0,210
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Distance 9,850
Time 0:15

Average 39,40

KM
TOTAL PARTIAL TO GOINFORMATION MILLESDISTANCE DIRECTION

Rally Clasico Isla Mallorca 2023

T.C. Tc A

Ma-1

6 0,520 8,450
Salida 13

7 2,190 6,260
Ma-1015

8 0,460 5,800

9 4,100 1,700
Ma-1016

10 1,420 0,280

9,570

8,150

4,050 2,52

5,06

5,95

3,590

1,400 0,87

2,23
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Distance 9,850
Time 0:15

Average 39,40

KM
TOTAL PARTIAL TO GOINFORMATION MILLESDISTANCE DIRECTION

Rally Clasico Isla Mallorca 2023

T.C. Tc A

Ma-1016

11 0,280 0,000

9,850 6,12

Calvia-Coll d´EsTords - TC
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Calviá

Coll d´Estords

Tc A1
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Tc A   Calviá - Coll d´Estords
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460 mts
N 39º33'58''
E 2º31'14''

START "Tc A"  Calviá-Coll d´es Tords
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320 mts
N 39º36'40''
E 2º34'57''

FINISH "Tc A"  Calvia - Coll d´Estords
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Distance 40,810
Time 1:10

Average 34,98

KM
TOTAL PARTIAL TO GO

0,000

9,420

Ma-1016

0,00

1 0,000 40,810
Ma-1016

2 1,540 7,880 39,270
Ma-1016

3 2,000 5,880 37,270
Ma-1016

4 2,040 3,840 35,230
Ma-1016

5 0,950 2,890 34,280

6,530

 Calvia-Coll d´Estords - Start

INFORMATION

1,540

5,580

3,540 2,20

DISTANCE DIRECTION

Rally Clasico Isla Mallorca 2023

Tc A Tc B

MILLES

0,96

3,47

4,06
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Distance 40,810
Time 1:10

Average 34,98

KM
TOTAL PARTIAL TO GOINFORMATIONDISTANCE DIRECTION

Rally Clasico Isla Mallorca 2023

Tc A Tc B

MILLES

Ma-1016

6 2,018 0,872 32,262
Ma-1016

0,000

7 0,872 31,390
Ma-1016

8 0,320 31,070
Ma-1041

9 0,130 30,940
Ma-1042

10 1,980 28,960

8,548

9,870 6,13

 Calvia-Coll d´Estords - Finish

5,31

9,420 5,85

7,3611,850

9,740 6,05

 Calvia-Coll d´Estords - Stop
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Distance 40,810
Time 1:10

Average 34,98

KM
TOTAL PARTIAL TO GOINFORMATIONDISTANCE DIRECTION

Rally Clasico Isla Mallorca 2023

Tc A Tc B

MILLES

Ma-1042

11 1,350 27,610
c/ Jeronimo Castaño

12 0,510 27,100
Ma-1040

13 0,130 26,970
Ma-1040

14 6,070 20,900
Ma-1042

15 0,300 20,600

13,200 8,20

8,5213,710

13,840

19,910

8,60

12,37

12,5620,210
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Distance 40,810
Time 1:10

Average 34,98

KM
TOTAL PARTIAL TO GOINFORMATIONDISTANCE DIRECTION

Rally Clasico Isla Mallorca 2023

Tc A Tc B

MILLES

Ma-1100

16 2,160 18,440
Ma-1100

17 1,150 17,290
Ma-10

18 1,180 16,110
Ma-10

19 6,380 9,730
Ma-10

20 7,480 2,250

13,90

23,520 14,61

22,370

24,700

31,080

15,35

19,31

23,9638,560
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Distance 40,810
Time 1:10

Average 34,98

KM
TOTAL PARTIAL TO GOINFORMATIONDISTANCE DIRECTION

Rally Clasico Isla Mallorca 2023

Tc A Tc B

MILLES

Ma-10

21 0,650 1,600
Ma-10

22 1,210 0,390
Ma-10

23 0,200 0,190
Ma-10

24 0,190 0,000

25,2440,620

39,210 24,36

Estellencs - Andratx  - TC

25,12

40,810 25,36

40,420
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Estellencs

Andratx

Tc B
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Tc B   Estellencs - Andratx
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440 mts
N 39º38'50''
E 2º27'57''

START "Tc B"  Estellencs-Andratx
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540 mts
N 39º34'47''
E 2º25'17''

FINISH "Tc A"  Estellencs-Andratx
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Distance 35,720
Time 0:54

Average 39,69

KM

TOTAL PARTIAL TO GO

0,000

13,820

Ma-10

0,00

1 0,000 35,720
Ma-10

2 2,400 11,420 33,320
Ma-10

3 2,010 9,410 31,310
Ma-10

4 2,000 7,410 29,310
Ma-10

5 1,005 6,405 28,305

7,415

3,98

4,61

1,49

2,744,410

6,410

Estellencs-Andratx - Start

INFORMATION MILLESDIRECTION

Rally Clasico Isla Mallorca 2023

2,400

DISTANCE

Tc B
T.C.
Fin

1st Leg
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Distance 35,720
Time 0:54

Average 39,69

KM

TOTAL PARTIAL TO GO
INFORMATION MILLESDIRECTION

Rally Clasico Isla Mallorca 2023

DISTANCE

Tc B
T.C.
Fin

1st Leg

Ma-10

6 2,012 4,393 26,293
Ma-10

7 1,999 2,394 24,294
Ma-10

0,000
8 2,394 21,900

Ma-10

9 0,550 21,350
Ma-1031

10 0,030 21,320

14,400

11,426

9,427 5,86

7,10

8,95

Estellencs-Andratx - Finish

Estellencs-Andratx - Stop

8,93

8,59

14,370

13,820
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Distance 35,720
Time 0:54

Average 39,69

KM

TOTAL PARTIAL TO GO
INFORMATION MILLESDIRECTION

Rally Clasico Isla Mallorca 2023

DISTANCE

Tc B
T.C.
Fin

1st Leg

Ma-1031

11 1,240 20,080
Ma-1031

12 6,700 13,380
Ma-1015

13 0,310 13,070

14 0,240 12,830
Ma-1015

15 0,300 12,530

23,190

22,890

15,640 9,72

22,340

22,650

13,88

14,22

14,41

14,07
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Distance 35,720
Time 0:54

Average 39,69

KM

TOTAL PARTIAL TO GO
INFORMATION MILLESDIRECTION

Rally Clasico Isla Mallorca 2023

DISTANCE

Tc B
T.C.
Fin

1st Leg

Ma-1015

16 2,110 10,420
Ma-1015

17 0,910 9,510
Ma-1015

18 0,640 8,870
Ma-1015

19 4,810 4,060
Ma-1

20 0,280 3,780

19,8531,940

31,660

26,850

26,210

25,300

16,68

19,67

15,72

16,29
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Distance 35,720
Time 0:54

Average 39,69

KM

TOTAL PARTIAL TO GO
INFORMATION MILLESDIRECTION

Rally Clasico Isla Mallorca 2023

DISTANCE

Tc B
T.C.
Fin

1st Leg

Ma-1

21 0,160 3,620

22 2,260 1,360

23 0,460 0,900

24 0,260 0,640

25 0,290 0,350

21,80

21,9835,370

35,080

21,64

34,360

34,820

19,95

21,35

32,100
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Distance 35,720
Time 0:54

Average 39,69

KM

TOTAL PARTIAL TO GO
INFORMATION MILLESDIRECTION

Rally Clasico Isla Mallorca 2023

DISTANCE

Tc B
T.C.
Fin

1st Leg

26 0,100 0,250
Puerto Portals

27 0,250 0,000T.C. Puerto Portals

22,04

35,720 22,20

35,470
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